P3M3H™, P6M3H™
3-VALVE HARD SEAT MANIFOLD
        Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
3/16” and 3/8” Bore 3-valve Manifold
The 3-valve hard seat manifold designed for instrument
calibration incorporates two shut-off valves and an
equalizing valve in a single body.  The manifold features a
valve body manufactured from extruded solid bar, robust

a non-oxidizing environment.
P3M3H™, P6M3H™
Model Numbering System
Distributor / Representative:For further information please contact:
8 PPL-CAT-P3(6)M3H-001
BOLT OPTIONS          BOLT MATERIAL DESIGNATION
Application Description Length CS 304 SS 316 SS
DP Transmitter
Bi-planar Design: Rosemount™ 1151, Honeywell™ 900 etc. 1” Blank: Standard
for CS Manifolds
Blank: Standard for
SS Manifolds
-S6
Coplanar Design: Rosemount™ 3051, 3095, 2024 with coplanar flange.  2 1/4” -225CS -225S4 -225S6
Flow Computer
ABB Total Flow, Thermo Fisher™ (with Honeywell™ Transducer Module),
Barton Scanner, Bristol Teleflow & TeleTrans
1” Blank: Standard
for CS Manifolds
Blank: Standard for
SS Manifolds
-S6
Fisher™, Flow Automation™ (with Rosemount™ transducer module), Daniel,
Dynamic Fluid
 2 1/4” -225CS -225S4 -225S6
DP Transmitter with DP
to GP Adapter
DP Bi-planar design used in combination with DP to GP Adapter (DPG6S) 2” -200CS -200S4 -200S6
DP Coplanar design used in combination with DP to GP Adapter (DPG6S) 3 1/4” -325CS 325S4 -325S6
Note: For manifolds with dielectric option add 1/4” to bolt length.
Parker Orifice
Size
Type Inlet
Size
Inlet Type Outlet
Size
Outlet Type Material Packing Seat Stem Tip
P 3=3/16” M3H 8=1/2” F=FNPT 8=1/2” F=FNPT SS=ASTM
       A182
       316/316L
A=Aflas™ Integral
(leave
blank)
Needle Tip
Standard
(leave blank)
6=3/8” FL=Flange FL=Flange SC=ASTM
       A105 CS*
V=Viton™
     (FKM)
B=316SS
    Ball Tip
FT=Female
Tube Fitting
FT=Female